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SOLID WASTE ASSOCIATION
of Horth America




Kellie Herbert
Malcolm Pirnie

Inc.
khehert@pirnle.com

614-888-4953

Constance
Hornig
Constance
Hornig Law
Offices

hornlg@mswesq.com

323-934-4601

Glenn Howard
CDM

howardgd@cdm.com

617-452-6630

Karl Hufnagel
S.C.
R. W. Beck

khufnagel@rwbeck.com

206-695-4509

Kurt Hulse
Cascadia
Consulting

Group, Inc.
hurt@
cascadlaconsulting.com

206-449-1120

Robert Hyres
Waste Pro USA,

Inc.
bhyres@wasteprousa.
com

407-937-2651

Mirka
Januskiewitcz

Regional Municipality

of Durham/HDR

mirka.Januszliewicz@
durham.ca

905-668-7711

David Jaye
Collier County Solid
Waste Management

Department
davldjaye@colliergov.net

239-252-7620

Sandra Jennings
S.C.

Escambia County
Division of Solid

Waste Management
spjennin@co.escambla.fl.us

850-937-2160

Ravi Kadambala
CDM

kadambalar@cdm.com

561-689-3336

Craig Kedrowski
AE&E Von Roll, Inc.

. cralg.kedrowski@aee-vonroll,

com

770-248-7468

Terry Keene S.C.
Barton & Loguidice,
P.C.

tkeene@bartonandloguldice.
com

717-737-8326

Vance Kemler
City of Denton, TX

vance.kemler@cltyofdenton.com

940-349-8044

Mitch Kessler S.C.

Kessler Consulting, Inc.
mk@Iesconsult.com

813-971-8333

Alan Kivrschner

Brown and Caldwell
Akdrschner@bnwncald.com

508-923-0879

Sharon Byrne Kishida

Massachusetts DEP
Contact Liz Vago -

Sarah Kite
Rhode Island Resource

Recovery Corporation
sarahk@rlrrc.org

401-942-1430

Henry Koch
La Crosse County Solid

Waste Dept.
koch.henry@co.la-crosse.wl.us

608-785-9769




